/Diornik

Kolnierz przylaczeniowy

Odbiornik

H6

H5

H2
3.
-

H1

Wymagana wydajnosc
(m3 do odprowadzenia m>/h
w ciaqu 1 godziny)
H1 mm
H?2 mm
H3 mm
HL mm
H5 mm
H6 mm
D1 mm
D? mm
D3 mm
D4 mm
D5 mm
N(liczba otworow))
L mm
Wymiary
zbiornika (prosimy
o rysunek jesliistnije)

Dane do doboru dekanterow
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